NANDLAL KAMAL KISHORE VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER LIQUIDATION)

CLAIMS OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS - Form D

Liquidation Commencement date: 10.08.2023

Claim filed as on Liquidation Commencement Date - 10.08.2023

SL. No. |Name of the Claimants Claim admitted Total %ﬁtinelrl\\lloetriaf};f:t?(;:(v Total Claim % of Voting Sec?sl‘-ztgru:;e/rest Remarks
U during CIRP (INR) Claimed (INR) Admitted (INR) Share
INR) Unsecured)
1 |Union Bank of India 29,79,61,643 40,53,79,916.18 2,53,80,000 37,99,99,916.18 58.68%|  Secured  |C12im worth Rs2,53,80,000 clarification not

provided by the Financial Creditor

2 |Punjab National Bank 17,67,81,217 25,29,07,948.72 29,40,916 24,99,67,002 38.60% Secureq ~ |/Pdated Claim received as on liquidation
commencement date

TOTAL 47,47,42,859 65,82,87,865 2,83,20,916 62,99,66,918.66 97.28%




